
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The Kentucky State Fair Board Meetings are tentatively scheduled to be held on the following 
dates in 2026 at 10:00 AM unless noted below as starting at an alternate time: 
 
  
Thursday, January 22 – KICC (Boardroom A) 
Thursday, February 12 NFMS – 10:00 am KEC 
Thursday, March 26 – KEC 
Thursday, April 23 – KICC (Boardroom A) 
Thursday, May 28 – KEC 
Thursday, June 25 - KEC 
Thursday, July 23 – KEC 
Wednesday, August 19 (Day before the KY State Fair) – 2:00 pm KEC 
Thursday, September 24 – KICC (Boardroom A) 
Tuesday, October 20 - KEC 
Friday, November 13 (During NAILE and Championship Rodeo) – 2:00 pm - KEC 
Thursday, December 10- KEC (Date and time will be determined, if needed)  
  
Please note: These dates, times and locations are tentative and subject to change. 
  
 
I hope the above information is helpful in scheduling your calendars during the upcoming year. 
 
 


